PAGE 1
©2014 Philips Selecon www.seleconlight.com
Product Specification Sheet
Fresco LED Wall Washer
The Fresco LED Wall Washer
is a specialist lighting tool for
display and commercial
lighting applications.

PAGE 2
©2014 Philips Selecon www.seleconlight.com
Order Codes
1 – 1100 lumens
2 – 2000 lumens
LD – Local Dim – non-dimmed mains input
DD – Dali Dim – non-dimmed mains input (not available with Ceiling Rose, Half Coupler, or Flex mount)
H – 50mm Halfcoupler and 1.0m cable
C – Ceiling Rose
G – Global track adaptor – standard option for track mount. Dali or local control
T – Eutrack adaptor – non-standard option for track mount. Dali or local control.
E – eDali Track adaptor – custom adaptor for three circuit track – for installations using Dali on
standard track. Please contact your sales representative.
01 –  White
03 – Black
P – Aust / NZ plug
Product
Family
Light
Source
Lumen
Output
Control Mounting Paint
Finish
Plug
FRS LED 1 LD H 01 P
  2 DD* C 03
    G
    T
    F
    E
IE : FRSLED1LDG01 = Fresco LED Wall Washer, 1100 lumens, Local Dimming,
                                        Global Track adaptor, White Finish
* DALI Dimming version only available with Track adaptor Mounting (T,G,E)